Date
8/24/17
8/29/17
9/5/17
9/8/17
9/9/17
9/11/17
9/12/17
9/15/17
9/16/17
9/18/17
9/19/17
9/21/17
9/22/17
9/25/17
9/26/17
9/28/17
10/2/17

10/4/17

2017 Varsity Softball

Opponent

Marion Co. (Softball only)
La Plata

*Meadville

*Bevier

New Franklin Softball Tournament

Sturgeon
*Brashear

*Linn Co.

Atlanta Softball Tournament

*Green City

Higbee

*Novinger

Northwestern

North Shelby (Softball only)
*BMC

*La Plata

Cairo

District Softball

*Denotes Conference Game

Home/Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

TBA

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
TBA
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
TBA
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

TBA



