2017 Varsity Softball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Home/Away	<u>Time</u>
8/24/17	Marion Co. (Softball only)	Away	5:00 pm
8/29/17	La Plata	Away	5:00 pm
9/5/17	*Meadville	Away	5:00 pm
9/8/17	*Bevier	Away	5:00 pm
9/9/17	New Franklin Softball Tournament	Away	TBA
9/11/17	Sturgeon	Away	5:00 pm
9/12/17	*Brashear	Home	5:00 pm
9/15/17	*Linn Co.	Home	5:00 pm
9/16/17	Atlanta Softball Tournament	Home	TBA
9/18/17	*Green City	Away	5:00 pm
9/19/17	Higbee	Away	5:00 pm
9/21/17	*Novinger	Away	5:00 pm
9/22/17	Northwestern	Home	5:00 pm
9/25/17	North Shelby (Softball only)	Home	5:00 pm
9/26/17	*BMC	Home	5:00 pm
9/28/17	*La Plata	Home	5:00 pm
10/2/17	Cairo	Home	5:00 pm
10/4/17	District Softball	ТВА	TBA

^{*}Denotes Conference Game